BOARD OF EDUCATION

Calendar of Regular Board Meetings 2023
Revised May 18, 2023

The Board of Education meeting agendas and supporting documents can be found on the District’s website at Board

and Superintendent / Board Meeting Agendas (mantecausd.net). The School Board may request a change in the

starting time and/or date of a meeting in which case the date/time will be noted on the agenda posted for the meeting.

Note: Special meetings may be called as necessary. To confirm dates, times and locations please view the posted agenda.

Date Type of Meeting Time/Open  Location

January 19 (Thu) Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. MUSD-Admin Bldg.

February 16 (Thu) Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. MUSD-Admin Bldg.

March 8 (Wed) Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. MUSD-Admin Bldg.

March 23 (Thu) Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. MUSD-Admin Bldg.

May 11 (Thu) District Spring Recognitions 6:00 p.m. Lathrop High School

May 18 (Thu) Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. MUSD-Admin Bldg.
Regular Meeting-Budget/LCAP

June 15 (Thu) State of the District 3:30 p.m. Lathrop High School

June 20 (Tues) Regular Meeting-Budget/LCAP Adoption | 1:00 p.m. RESC Building

July 27 (Thu) Regular Meeting 4:00 p.m. MUSD-Admin Bldg.

August 24 (Thu) Regular Meeting 0:00 p.m. MUSD-Admin Bldg.

September 21 (Thu) | Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. MUSD-Admin Bldg.

October 5 (Thu) Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. MUSD-Admin Bldg.

November 9 (Thu) | District Fall Recognitions TBD TBD

November 16 (Thu) | Regular Meeting 0:00 p.m. MUSD-Admin Bldg.

December 14 (Thu) | Regular Meeting/Organizational Meeting 6:00 p.m. MUSD-Admin Bldg.

Every student works to achieve grade level standards, feels safe and is supported to realize individual success.
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